
1

This is

JEOPARDY!

Presented by: 
Nathan Basford 

Florida State University

The Rules
• Teams will rotate players at the buzzer (no consulting allowed!)
• You must answer in the form of a question 
• Failure to do so will result in an incorrect answer
• Please wait for question to display and be read prior to “buzzing”
• If you answer correctly, you receive the point value
• If you answer incorrectly, you lose point value 

– The next flashing buzzer team gets to answer the question (you must wait until 
“Judges” have clearly stated that the answer is incorrect)

– If this team does not answer correctly the remaining 2 teams have a chance to buzz in 
again

– Team that correctly answers the question gets to select the next category
• If nobody correctly answers the questions, then the team who previously selected gets to 

select again
• The judges’ decision on all “questions” is final

The Rules
• We will play 1 round, plus Final Jeopardy!
• We will play until all questions are answered, or until there are 10 

minutes remaining in the session, at which time we will play Final 
Jeopardy!

• Prior to Final Jeopardy, the teams must consult and write down the 
amount of money they wish to wager

• For Final Jeopardy, teams can consult on the answer (This is the ONLY 
time that you may consult with your team mates) 
– Write the team’s answer and wager on paper
– Appoint a team member to read your answer & reveal your wager
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This is the figure 
determined by 
FAFSA

Males under 24 
must register with 
this agency

One of Two forms 
needed to complete 
before receiving 
student loan

Gift Aid/Free Money

$400

$600
$800

$1000

Form used to apply 
for aid
$200

Financial Aid 
Web Sites

Student 
LoansFinancial Aid 101 Acronyms FASFAA

Loan awarded to 
students 
demonstrating 
financial need

parents can apply 
to help with the COA

Additional unsub 
amount for 
Freshman with 
PLUD

Combined   loan 
Aggregate for 
undergraduate 
Students

ELM is used to 
certify these  type 
loans

FASFAA

NASFAA

NSLDS

IFAP

COD

FASFAA Website: FAFSA

Location of 2013 
Annual Conference

COA

E-MPN

FCWS
Daily Double: 
membership fee

Current VP Of 
Training  

Current FASFAA 
President  SAR

$200
$400

$600

$800

$1000

$200

$400

$600

$800

$1000

$200

$400
$600

$800

$1000

$200

$400

$600

$800

$1000

$400

Final Jeopardy 

• Satisfactory Academic Progress

Final Jeopardy Question

• A new student-specific component of the 
SAP regulations that provides flexibility for 
institution to work with students in 
restoring their Financial Aid Elgibility
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Answers

What is the Academic Plan

Thank you!

Have a Great weekend


